Side view
Top view
Bottom view
0.30±0.05(PI+FPC)
3.75±0.3(Total)
0.55±0.05(sensor)
3.00±0.2(Coverlens)
0.20±0.05(LOCA)
PI reinforcing
T=0.2
Gold finger
262.00±0.20(LENS V.A)
1
6
4
.
0
0
±
0
.
2
0
(
L
E
N
S
V
.
A
)
2
0
3
.
0
0
±
0
.
2
0
(
L
E
N
S
O
.
D
)
301.00±0.20(LENS O.D)
19.50 (19.50)
1
9
.
5
0
(
1
9
.
5
0
)
Silk screen black
SENSOR OD 277.54
SENSOR AA 263.00
S
E
N
S
O
R
A
A
1
6
5
.
0
0
S
E
N
S
O
R
O
D
1
8
2
.
5
0
4-
R5
.7
5
 USB
4
3
2
1
D+
GND
VCC(5V)
5 D-
EGND
Technical parameters：
   1.TP Structure：G+G;
   2.TP Type：COB： ILI2511P.C2.P1.V1;RX39*TX23
     Working voltage:USB(5V);
   3.Light transmittance：≥80％;
   4.Working environment：-10℃~+60℃，≤85%RH;
   5.Storage environment：-10℃~+65℃，≤85%RH;
   6.Tolerance of those parts without any notes: ± 0.3 mm;
   7.Products comply with RoHS standard.
5
.
0
0
34.50
50
2
6
0.5
1
9
42.65
Ø
3
.
2
COB ILITEK2511 C2 P1 V1
6
2
.
8
5
Touch Panel Structure
TOP
------Cover                     3.0mm
------UV                  0.2mm
------ITO
------Sensor glass
------ITO
BOTTOM
｝0.55mm
TC121001ACJ
11.7311.73
9
.
1
5
1
1
.
3
5
133.25
12.1 " Projected capacitive
 touch screen
16:10
F
E
D
C
B
A
1 2 3 4 5
F
E
6
D
C
7 8
B
A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Drawing No.
Product No.
Sheet 1 of 1
Weight
Product Name:
Material
Glass +Glass
Unit
mm
OBEYCROP-Obeytec
OB121P00-3K-C00
OB121P00-3K-C00